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0 0 3 0 4 03 1 111 2 85% 420 0% 100% 100%75% 50%1 0 0 32013 322 Nick Farina 1,620

0 0 3 1 2 22 1 08 4 67% 600 0% 75% 50%67% 100%1 0 0 20012 503 Kevin Peterson 1,200

0 0 2 0 2 02 0 16 1 86% 201 0% 100% 100%100% 0%0 0 0 2017 295 Corrado Rizzi 901

3 1 0 0 2 12 2 09 3 75% 0 75% 0% 67%67% 100%1 0 0 012 07 Margaret Buckman 800

2 2 0 0 3 13 1 19 5 64% 100 50% 0% 75%75% 50%1 0 0 10014 711 Rosa Como 500

0 0 1 0 2 01 1 05 1 83% 0 0% 100% 100%50% 100%1 0 0 06 011 Jay Figueroa 500

0 0 1 1 2 00 1 04 3 57% 400 0% 50% 100%0% 100%2 0 0 2007 5711 Alison Sweeney 500

2 2 0 0 1 23 2 08 5 62% 0 50% 0% 33%75% 100%1 0 0 013 016 Giancarlo Raspanti 300

7 5 10 2 18 616 9 360 24 71% 1,721 58% 83% 75%67% 75%8 0 0 32084 20BAD NEWS RHINO'S

0 0 2 1 3 03 1 19 2 82% 1,460 0% 67% 100%100% 50%0 100 0 54011 1331 Joe Riv 2,260

3 0 0 0 2 13 0 08 1 89% 200 100% 0% 67%100% 0%0 0 0 1009 223 Justin Collins 1,200

1 0 0 2 2 12 0 05 4 56% 320 100% 0% 67%67% 0%1 0 0 2009 3615 Rosie Head 320

0 0 1 2 1 21 1 24 8 33% 521 0% 33% 33%33% 33%2 0 0 30012 4323 Mike Perlman 21

1 2 0 0 1 22 1 15 6 45% 0 33% 0% 33%67% 50%1 0 0 011 027 Megan Coffey -200

1 1 0 1 1 21 0 23 8 27% 0 50% 0% 33%33% 0%2 0 0 011 033 Nancy Ferber -600

6 3 3 6 10 812 3 634 29 54% 2,501 67% 33% 56%67% 33%6 100 0 54063 40RED THUNDER

0 0 2 0 2 01 1 16 2 75% 200 0% 100% 100%50% 50%1 0 0 1008 257 Jeff Headles 800

1 0 0 0 1 01 0 13 1 75% 0 100% 0% 100%100% 0%0 0 0 04 016 Kris Castagliola 300

0 0 1 1 1 01 0 03 1 75% 100 0% 50% 100%100% 0%0 0 0 1004 2516 John Hanson 300

0 0 1 0 0 11 1 03 1 75% 0 0% 100% 0%100% 100%0 0 0 04 016 Dom Tartaglia 300

0 0 0 0 1 01 0 02 0 100% 0 0% 0% 100%100% 0%0 0 0 02 020 Chris Stevens 200

1 0 0 1 2 00 1 14 4 50% 0 100% 0% 100%0% 50%2 0 0 08 024 John Tedesco 0

2 1 0 0 1 21 0 24 7 36% 0 67% 0% 33%33% 0%2 0 0 011 027 Doreen Donovan -200

0 1 0 0 0 11 0 11 3 25% 0 0% 0% 0%100% 0%0 0 0 04 030 Katie M -300

0 1 0 2 1 21 0 02 7 22% 413 0% 0% 33%33% 0%2 0 0 2139 4631 Brian Marion -387

0 2 1 0 1 20 0 02 7 22% 0 0% 100% 33%0% 0%3 0 0 09 033 Eric Jankowski -600

4 5 5 4 10 88 3 630 33 48% 713 44% 56% 56%44% 33%10 0 0 21363 11GOT BEER?

3 0 0 0 1 21 1 16 5 55% 120 100% 0% 33%33% 50%2 0 0 12011 1110 Jen Smilie 520

0 0 1 2 2 11 2 06 5 55% 400 0% 33% 67%33% 100%2 0 0 20011 3614 Micaela Mora 400

0 1 2 1 1 32 1 26 9 40% 420 0% 67% 25%50% 33%2 0 0 32015 2821 Rob Sobanko 120

0 0 0 2 1 10 0 11 6 14% 0 0% 0% 50%0% 0%2 0 0 07 035 Deb Sisko -700

1 3 0 0 0 41 1 13 11 21% 104 25% 0% 0%25% 50%3 0 0 10414 736 Sam DeMilt -896

0 4 0 0 1 31 1 03 10 23% 0 0% 0% 25%25% 100%3 0 0 013 037 Robin Quinones -1,100

0 0 0 4 0 40 0 10 13 0% 0 0% 0% 0%0% 0%4 0 0 013 038 Desaray Diaz -1,700

4 8 3 9 6 186 6 625 59 30% 1,044 33% 25% 25%25% 50%18 0 0 32084 12NO BULL

Individual rank is determined by the following formula: ((Total Wins less Total Losses)  (each singles win or loss is worth 200 points, doubles and triples are 100 points each)
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0 0 1 1 2 02 1 16 2 75% 425 0% 50% 100%100% 50%0 0 0 4258 536 Ray Torres 825

1 1 0 0 2 02 1 16 2 75% 221 50% 0% 100%100% 50%0 0 0 2218 289 Tommy Logan 621

0 0 0 0 0 00 1 01 0 100% 0 0% 0% 0%0% 100%0 01 022 Kathy Ward 100

0 0 1 0 0 10 0 01 2 33% 0 0% 100% 0%0% 0%1 0 0 03 024 John Drugan 0

1 1 0 0 0 21 0 02 4 33% 140 50% 0% 0%50% 0%1 0 0 1406 2326 Patrick Medor -60

1 1 0 0 0 21 0 02 4 33% 0 50% 0% 0%50% 0%1 0 0 06 027 Pat Novella -200

0 0 1 1 0 20 0 11 6 14% 0 0% 50% 0%0% 0%2 0 0 07 032 John Fazio -500

0 0 0 1 0 10 0 00 3 0% 0 0% 0% 0%0% 0%1 0 0 03 099  Team -400

3 3 3 3 4 86 3 319 23 45% 786 50% 50% 33%50% 50%6 0 0 42542 19TOMMY'S GUNS

Individual rank is determined by the following formula: ((Total Wins less Total Losses)  (each singles win or loss is worth 200 points, doubles and triples are 100 points each)


